“robbe

Parts list

SYLT Police Boat

No.
1194

The set only contains the parts with the C.F.S marking.

C.F.S. = Cabin Fiting Set

Stage 6, The cabin fittings

Part No.

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.3A
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32

Description

Wall cladding
Bracket

Wide window bench
Window bench rail
Window strut
Window strut
Window strut

Base plate

Side panel

Rear plate

External corner bracket
Plate

Plate

Plate

Three-part handralil
Front wall

End plate

Upper plate

Rail

Office table support
Office table support
Office table support
Office table front panel
Office table top
Narrow heating radiator
Chair base

Shaft

Seat squab

Pin

Seat backrest

Flat screen base
Flat screen plinth
Flat screen monitor

Material

ABS
ABS
ABS
Square ABS
Square ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
Plastic
ABS
Plastic
ABS
Brass rod
Plastic
Brass rod
Plastic
ABS
ABS
Plastic

Size in mm

2, machine-cut
2, machine-cut
2, machine-cut
4x4x22

4 x4 x40

2, machine-cut
2, machine-cut
1.5, machine-cut
1.5, machine-cut
1.5, machine-cut
2, machine-cut
1.5, machine-cut
1.5, machine-cut
1.5, machine-cut
, half-round

.5, machine-cut
.5, machine-cut
.5, machine-cut
.5, machine-cut
.5, machine-cut
.5, machine-cut
.5, machine-cut
Inj. moulded

1.5, machine-cut
Inj. moulded

1.5, machine-cut
2 x16.5

Inj. moulded
1dx5

Inj. moulded

1, machine-cut
1, machine-cut
Inj. moulded

Quantity

a2 W) 2 A N = S S D= N2 NON 2N =

Notes

C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S., overlength
C.F.S., overlength
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S., cut to size
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S., perforated
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S., overlength
C.F.S.
C.F.S., overlength
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
C.F.S.
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6.33 Keyboard ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.34 Printer Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.35 Printer paper guide ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.36 Medium heating radiator Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.37 Large heating radiator Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.38 Handrail Brass rod 150 1 C.F.S., cut to size
6.39 Handrail Brass rod 150 1 C.F.S., cut to size
6.40 Switch cabinet wall ABS 1.5, machine-cut 2 C.F.S.

6.41 Switch cabinet cover ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.42 Switch cabinet back panel ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.43 Switch cabinet floor ABS 2, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.44 Switch cabinet front panel Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.45 Chart table wall ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.46 Chart table floor ABS 2, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.47 Chart table side wall Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.48 Chart table top ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.49 Chart table front panel Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.50 Upper section, rear wall ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.51 Intermediate floor, top section ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.52 Side wall, top section ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.53 Side wall, top section ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.54 Top section shelf ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.55 Top section support ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.56 Top section shelf ABS 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.57-6.59 Measuring instruments Plastic Inj. moulded 1 each C.F.S.

6.60 Large heating radiator Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.61 Washer Brass 270x60x0.5 3 C.F.S.

6.62 Self-tapping screw Steel 22x6.5 3 C.F.S.

6.63 Command stand front plate ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.64 Command stand side panel ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.65 Command stand side panel ABS 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.

6.66 Instrument console Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.67 Screen console Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.68 Control stand base Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.69 Control stand Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.70 Control stand base Plastic Inj. moulded 1 K.A.S.

6.71 Control stand Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.72 Control stand door PVC 1, machine-cut, clear 1 C.F.S.

6.73 Control stand door PVC 1, machine-cut, clear 1 C.F.S.

6.74 Bar Brass rod 10 1 C.F.S., cut to size
6.75 Bar Brass rod 10 1 C.F.S., cut to size
6.76 Pin Brass rod 10x5 2 C.F.S., overlength
6.77 Throttle lever Plastic Inj. moulded 2 C.F.S.

6.78 Bar Brass rod 10 1 C.F.S., cut to size
6.79 Radar screen Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.

6.80 Microphone Brass rod 10 1 C.F.S,, cut to size
6.81 Ship‘s wheel Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.
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1 C.F.S.
rFonhE Plastic Inj. moulded 1 C.F.S.
as hine-cut F.S
nt |ate 15, mac . 1 C -
6.82 Igf "ﬂg}ienfary cabinet front panel Agg 1.5, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.
6.83 SUESIementary cabinet side panel QBS 1.5, machlrlje-cut 1 C.F.S.
6.84 i Inj. moulde C.F.S.
abinet top . nj
6.85 Supplementary o Plastic Inj. moulded ; CFS.
6.86 Staircase Plast!c Ini. moulded C.F.S., overlength
Seat squab Plastic ) 12
6.87  backrest a d 19x5 3 C.F.S.
6.88 Sea Brass ro Inj. moulded 5 CFS.
6.89 Pin t Plastic Inj. moulded 3 C.FsS.
6.90 Headrets Plastic Inj. moulded o C.F.S., overlength
6.91 Armresll " Plastic s 2x2x8 3 C.F.S.
6.92 Seat p Itnrod Square AB 1, machine-cut 3 C.F.S,, cut to size
6.93 N e S ABS 4%4x20 ] CF.S.
6.94 F°°treolumn Square 76 long ] CFsS.
6.95 oot colu Plastic 38 long 3 CFsS.
6.96 Gu!ge :Z” Plastic 1, machine-cut 3 CF.S.
6.97 Csillii('jef ﬁs\tle 22x65 | 5 CFsS.
6.98 . ee 273 x6Dx0. C.F.S.
6.99 Self-tapping screw Steel 1.5, machine-cut (15 C.F.S., overlength
6.100 pasher R ular ABS 2x5 e C.F.S., overlength
6.101 Roo e Rectangular ABS 0.5x2 ) CFsS.
6.102 Marglnq rai Rectangular 1.5 machine-cut C.F.S., overlength
6.103 Inner rail ABS 20 2 CFS.
6.104 Lighting bracket Brass rod 1.5, machine-cut 4 CES.
05 Dummy lighting ABS hine-cut 4
g} 06 Ceiling ventilator frame ABS :’-macuiggd ! 8E§
. - . t . nj. mo FLo.
6.107 Ceiling ventilator plate Plastic 1, machine-cut, 1 C.F.S.
6.108 Compass PVC clear Inj. moulded 4 AF.S.
6.109 Screer;) okt Plastic Ready made 1 AF.S.
6.110 'E-;irlgp Glass 300 long 4 CFsS.
6.111 Servo extension lead ;I-astic :n] mgﬁ:ggg 1 8:;3
—— ‘ ) . nj. F.S.
6.112 glrctj(;?r instrument ,TE?;“C 1, machine-cut 1 C.F.S.
6.113 rin _ . Inj. moulded C.F.S.
6.114 Printer paper guide Plastic 1, machine-cut 1 CFS.
6.115 Fax machine ABS ’2 6.5 4
6.1 e Fax paper guide Steel 2.2x 6.
6.117 Self-tapping screw





